
Enrollment Student's Name Gender Father's Name Date of BirthAadhaar Number D.Pharm

E21338921400018
Abhinav katiyar

Male
Harnam singh katiyar

17-05-1995 324554128703 1 year

E21338921400036
Abhishek Pal

Male
Jaibahadur pal

28-02-2003 562867523609 1 year

E21338921400057
Ajay kumar

Male
Harish chandra

08-07-1997 936575572476 1 year

E21338921400064
Akash Kumar

Male
Gendan Pal

19-06-2003 803191836466 1 year

E21338921400025
Akash R. Das

Male
Rajendra Das

16-06-1998 428486377179 1 year

E21338921400050
Ambuj Yadav 

Male
Vinod Yadav 

10-01-2004 717076517814 1 year

E21338921400002
Amit Julius

Male
Kanhya Lal Julius

20-01-1990 274333271130 1 year

E21338921400061
Anand kumar

Male
Rajeev singh

01-01-2001 493060700677 1 year

E21338921400005
Anchal Shrivastava

Female
Chaman babu

05-01-2004 572333585433 1 year

E21338921400056
Anjali Rathour

Female
Shyam karan singh

04-08-2003 697179873724 1 year

E21338921400027
Ankit Kumar

Male
Ram Das

12-11-1998 949628162841 1 year

E21338921400053
Ankit kumar

Male
Umesh chandra

16-08-2004 287331743735 1 year

E21338921400033
Anshu Rajput

Male
Rajendra Singh

20-09-1998 489523069438 1 year

E21338921400062
Anuj Pratap

Male
Rishi pal

01-07-1986 344727736728 1 year

E21338921400019
Anurag Kushwah

Male
Kamal Singh

14-09-1999 674591940414 1 year

E21338921400037
Arun Kumar

Male
Sarvesh Kumar

02-03-2004 475720888542 1 year

E21338921400026
Arun Kumar Lal

Male
Bare Lal

25-07-1976 960476372330 1 year

E21338921400041
Avanish pal

Male
Avadhesh pal

10-06-2000 568794297502 1 year

E21338921400046
Ayush Narayan singh

Male
Satendra Narayan Singh

08-07-2004 854831168403 1 year

E21338921400066
Bagesh

Male
Shahiram

28-02-2003 414368588003 1 year

E21338921400022
Bhanu Pratap

Male
Veerpal singh

28-07-2001 404088366740 1 year

E21338921400012
Deepak

Male
Lal singh

12-09-2001 490129896642 1 year

E21338921400042
Deepak Singh Shakya

Male
Veerendra Singh

20-03-1993 277635525649 1 year

E21338921400015
Dev Kumar

Male
Jagdeesh Singh

12-07-1998 601431861261 1 year

E21338921400038
Gaurav yadav

Male
Gyan Singh yadav 

15-07-1998 288269250497 1 year

E21338921400049
Gautam kumar

Male
Lakhan singh

14-07-1996 552415915925 1 year

E21338921400021
Gautam singh 

Male
Sovaran Singh 

25-12-1999 764861679675 1 year

E21338921400003
Govind

male
Suresh Chandra

07-07-1996 638447382728 1 year

E21338921400013
Harshit yadav

Male
Rajesh Kumar

10-05-2002 919079100813 1 year

E21338921400044
Jitendra singh

Male
Ajayveer singh

02-05-1997 613664699694 1 year

E21338921400029
Karuna kumari

Female
Rajesh pratap singh

01-01-2002 442111089626 1 year

E21338921400060
Kunal katiyar

Male
Ashok katiyar

10-07-2000 424976381282 1 year
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E21338921400006
Lalit Batham

Male
Siya Ram Batham

09-07-1995 780608730209 1 year

E21338921400028
Malkhan Singh

Male
Rajendra Kumar

14-11-1998 689545744131 1 year

E21338921400024
Manjeet Singh Rathore

Male
Dhir Singh Rathore

05-08-1998 255119261050 1 year

E21338921400048
Manmohan Singh

Male
Ramnaresh

28-07-1997 987835950080 1 year

E21338921400009
Mo Shoeb Akhtar

male
Durvesh Khan

25-05-2004 639310986298 1 year

E21338921400059
Moh Aziz 

Male
Moh salim 

05-06-1999 701050340417 1 year

E21338921400058
Mohammad Shahe Alam Ansari

Male
Rafi Ahmad

21-09-2002 762300685136 1 year

E21338921400008
MOHD SARIK

Male
MOHD ZAQI

27-07-2002 967507252207 1 year

E21338921400014
Mohit Kumar

male
Ram Kumar

01-12-2002 419384501421 1 year

E21338921400010
Monu Verma 

Male
Chhammi Lal 

02-09-1999 373211992574 1 year

E21338921400023
Nafees

Male
Nazakat husain

04-06-1998 705440438810 1 year

E21338921400035
Narain Singh

Male
Brajesh Singh

12-04-1990 600592087454 1 year

E21338921400043
Nirmal katiyar

Male
Ashish katiyar

14-06-1999 416468758133 1 year

E21338921400045
Om Kumar

Male
Mr. Saliem

05-07-2000 421085192595 1 year

E21338921400055
Pankaj kumar

Male
Dev Singh

03-04-1997 292683256078 1 year

E21338921400031
Pradumna Pal

male
Kamlesh Babu

01-07-2001 578482452177 1 year

E21338921400065
Rahul kumar

Male
Ramsevak

01-01-2001 266849117459 1 year

E21338921400063
Rajat Rajput

Male
Khushiram

10-05-2004 997874644555 1 year

E21338921400032
Rajeev Yadav

Male
Jai Narayan 

15-11-1997 240451723707 1 year

E21338921400052
Rajit singh

Male
Harnam singh

06-05-2001 978919688267 1 year

E21338921400039
Rajvir pal

Male
Ramnaresh pal

06-07-2001 298782435254 1 year

E21338921400017
Ram kumar

Male
Mewaram

15-07-1989 506143220897 1 year

E21338921400020
Sachin Kumar

Male
Surendra Singh

12-05-2000 424106302005 1 year

E21338921400001
Sandip prajapati

Male
Brahmanand prajapati

24-09-1998 899471433899 1 year

E21338921400030
Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Male
Daya ram

09-01-1996 895542544399 1 year

E21338921400004
Sejal Shrivastava

Female
Chaman babu

07-07-2003 473720153543 1 year

E21338921400007
Shankar singh

Male
Ram babu

14-05-1995 217630299981 1 year

E21338921400040
shashank shrivastav

Male
Jitendra shrivastav

01-02-2003 946197656720 1 year

E21338921400016
Shivam verma

Male
Dinesh chandra

10-05-2000 259412979970 1 year

E21338921400051 Sunil Kumar Male
Ram Autar

25-05-1996 762878986298 1 year

E21338921400011
Udaybhan Singh

male
Babu RAM

20-08-1996 394898521774 1 year

E21338921400054
Vipan kumar

Male
Sarvesh kumar

20-06-2001 496628013336 1 year

E21338921400034
Vivek Kumar

Male
Ramnivas singh

03-07-2001 998672671925 1 year

E21338921400047
Yatendra Kushwaha

Male
Roop Singh Kushwaha

06-07-1988 518619451005 1 year


